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Men / J1 / 11-14
Session: 2H

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jayden Johnson189
Az Olympians

11.600 10.800 11.00011.400 11.60010.900 67.300
3 3 1T 5 4 2 1 

1 

Elijah Jenkins190
Az Olympians

11.500 11.200 10.20011.300 11.70011.100 67.000
4T 1 3T 14 3 1 2 

2 

Keegan Donovan-Schager191
Az Olympians

11.500 11.100 10.90011.400 10.00010.300 65.200
4T 2 1T 6T 9 7 3 

3 

Derek Eudey1415
USA Flairs

11.500 8.800 11.30010.900 10.70011.400 64.600
4T 10 8T 1T 2 6 4 

4 

Kason Hrbek188
Az Olympians

11.900 10.100 10.40010.200 11.00010.500 64.100
2 5T 15 12T 8 3 5 

5 

Dylan Grogan1455
USGDC-NJ

10.600 10.700 10.40010.900 10.9009.800 63.300
14 4 8T 12T 12 4 6 

6 

Aiden Jaramillo1414
USA Flairs

11.100 10.100 10.70010.800 9.70010.800 63.200
12 5T 11 9T 5 8 7 

7 

Nathan Pelle1390
Top Squad

10.200 9.600 11.30011.200 9.60010.700 62.600
15 8 5T 1T 6T 9T 8 

8 

Andrew German1416
USA Flairs

11.200 8.900 10.90011.300 8.20011.800 62.300
9T 9 3T 6T 1 15 9 

9 

Jordan Harvey1413
USA Flairs

11.400 6.700 11.10011.200 9.60010.700 60.700
8 14 5T 3* 6T 9T 10T

10T

Gage Downey572
Geist

11.200 9.700 11.10010.900 8.6009.200 60.700
9T 7 8T 3* 14 13 10T

10T

Drew Bennett936
Madtown

12.900 6.000 10.10010.700 10.8009.100 59.600
1 15 12T 15 15 5 12 

12 

Kory Kauffmann1412
USA Flairs

11.500 7.000 10.70010.700 9.00010.100 59.000
4T 13 12T 9T 10 11* 13T

13T

Tanner Petty570
Geist

11.000 8.000 10.60011.000 9.0009.400 59.000
13 11 7 11 13 11* 13T

13T

Matthew Gibson571
Geist

11.200 7.300 10.90010.600 8.30010.000 58.300
9T 12 14 6T 11 14 15 

15 
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Men / J1 / 15-18
Session: 2H

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jake Barrett450
Ellis

11.500 10.600 11.30011.300 10.00010.900 65.600
3 4 2 2T 5 6 1T

1T

Zac Colombo193
Az Olympians

11.400 10.900 10.90010.800 10.40011.200 65.600
4T 2 6T 7 2 4 1T

1T

Mark Self1417
USA Flairs

12.500 9.700 10.8009.900 11.00011.600 65.500
2 6 9 8T 1 1T 3 

3 

Chapin Williams1392
Top Squad

11.200 10.800 11.10011.200 9.40011.000 64.700
6 3 3 6 3T 7 4 

4 

Luc Grenier451
Ellis

11.100 10.300 11.20010.600 11.0009.200 63.400
7 5 8 4T 7 1T 5 

5 

Isaac Roush937
Madtown

12.800 9.000 11.30011.000 10.8008.200 63.100
1 7 4T 2T 8 3 6 

6 

Rock Palmer1419
USA Flairs

10.900 8.200 10.80011.600 10.20010.700 62.400
8 8 1 8T 6 5 7 

7 

Jacob Drogosz192
Az Olympians

11.400 11.600 11.70011.000 0.00011.000 56.700
4T 1 4T 1 3T 8T 8 

8 

Max Spiess946
Metro-Ore

10.500 8.000 11.20010.800 0.0000.000 40.500
9 9 6T 4T 9 8T 9 

9 
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Men / J1 / All Ages
Session: 2H

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Az Olympians * 204.200 35.000 33.900 34.100 33.600 33.300 34.300
12 1 1T 2 1

2 USA Flairs * 198.300 35.500 28.700 34.100 33.300 34.800 31.900
21 2 1T 1 2

3 Geist * 178.000 33.400 25.000 32.500 32.600 28.600 25.900
33 3 3 3 3
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